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2
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4

5

6
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15

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA 

AZHAR AHMED 

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 

MUHAMMAD AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB ALI 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

MATEE UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS MALIK 

MUMTAZ ULLAH KHAN 

AAMIR KHAN 

SAJID IQBAL KHAN 

AMIR SOHAIL 

FAROOQ SHEZED KHAN 

FAIZAN KHAN 

HASHMAT ULLAH KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

AFTAB AHMED

SHEIR BAHADER KHAN

ATTA MUHAMMAD

ALI NOOR

GHULAM RASOOL KHAN

FAZAL UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD

RAFI ULLAH KHAN

KHAN AMIR KHAN

SHER KHAN

AMAL SAEED AMIR

HABIB ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

ABDULLAH KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

76200393

76200048

76200347

76200237

76200414

76200029

76200043

76200313

76200345

76200174

76200419

76200230

76200259

76200323

76200064

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (ARTS)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

27 Case #  147M2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

FAIZ ULLAH KHAN 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA 

IRFAN KHAN 

QAISAR ABBAS 

SHAKIR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD KALIM ULLAH 

SALEEM ULLAH KHAN 

SAAD ULLAH KHAN 

MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN NIAZI 

ZAHID SULTAN 

AZIZ UR REHMAN 

ZAHID AAMIR 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN

GHULAM RAZA

RAFI ULLAH KHAN

FAIZ RASOOL

WAKEEL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

ATTA ULLAH KHAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA KHAN

SHER MUHAMMAD KHAN NIAZI

ABDUL JANAN

ALLAH DIWAYA

DAUD GUL

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

76200452

76200380

76200062

76200010

76200014

76200255

76200378

76200269

76200251

76200218

76200119

76200282

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (ARTS)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

27 Case #  147M2019

MALIK MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN 

MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD

QAMAR UD DIN

1

2

76200003

76200053

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 4

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (ARTS)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

27 Case #  147M2019

AASIF KHAN 

AMJAD KHAN 

ASIF IQBAL KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ASIF HAYAT KHAN 

MEHNAZ DIN 

KASHIF UMER 

FAISAL IQBAL KHAN 

SHER BAHADAR 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

ASHFAQ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

FAHAD AFZAL KHAN 

MEHR KHAN

FATEH KHAN

KHAN BAHADUR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHER KHAN

AMMAL DIN

DILFARAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

MALIK GHULAM AKBAR SIAL

PEHLWAN

NAZEER MUHAMMAD

GHULAM FAREED

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

76200022

76200292

76200160

76200412

76200275

76200006

76200385

76200321

76200177

76200358

76200365

76200344

76200440

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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ESE (ARTS)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


